LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1318

UL

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.510
0.E.M. MAKE
26296-AC010 SUBARU
26296-AC011 SUBARU
26296-AC020 SUBARU
26296-AC021 SUBARU
26296-AC080 SUBARU
26296-AC090 SUBARU
SB1631660 SUBARU

RB1318

(E)90R-01111/584
'@@‘ Akebono

4x 137.75x53.8x18
WVA FMSI
‘ 23780 D722-7590
23781
o 23782
Sin Filas

Inl

1 - Ref. 610267 E

IMPREZA (GF) 08.92-12.00
1.5L (GF1) (EJ151)

1.5 L (GF1)

1.6 (GF3) (EJ161)

1.6 (GF3) (EJ16E)
1.6 i AWD (GF4) (EJ16)

1.6 (GF3) (EJ161)
1.6 i AWD (GF4) (EJ161)
1.8 (GF5) (EJ1SE)
1.8 1 AWD (GF6) (EJ18)

2.0 (GF8) (EJ20E)

2.0i AWD (GF8) (EJ201)
2.0i AWD (GF8) (EJ20E)
2.0i (GF8) (EJ201)

2.0 16V AWD (GF8) (EJ201)
2.0 16V AWD (GF8) (EJ20E)
2.2 GXAWD (EJ22)

IMPREZA (GFC) 01.93-12.00
1.6 (GC4) (EJ161)

1.6 (GC4) (EJ16E)

1.6 AWD (GC4) (EJ161)
1.6

2.0

Trac. CC Kw = CV Z é

Front / Rear

[CAMBIADQ]:Break (Compact car-C

Segment)
Gasolina FWD = 1493 66 90 09.98-09.00 *
Gasolina FWD 1493 70 95 11.95-08.98 *
Gasolina FWD 1597 66 90 01.93-08.98  *
Gasolina FWD = 1597 66 90 01.93-08.98  *
Gasolina 4WD = 1597 66 90 08.92-12.00 *
Gasolina FWD = 1597 70 95 06.98-12.00 *
Gasolina 4WD = 1597 70 95 06.98-12.00 =
Gasolina FWD 1820 76 103 11.95-06.96  *
Gasolina 4WD 1820 76 103 08.92-12.00 *
Gasolina FWD = 1994 85 116 09.96-08.98  *
Gasolina 4WD 1994 85 116 12.95-12.00 *
Gasolina 4WD = 1994 85 116 12.95-12.00 *
Gasolina FWD 1994 92 125 09.98-09.00 *
Gasolina 4WD 1994 92 125 06.98-12.00 *
Gasolina 4WD = 1994 92 125 06.98-12.00  *
Gasolina 4WD 2212 97 132 11.95-08.98  *

Coupé (Compact car-C Segment)

Gasolina FWD 1597 66 90 12.96-12.00 *
Gasolina FWD = 1597 66 90 12.96-12.00 *
Gasolina 4WD = 1597 66 90 12.96-12.00 *
Gasolina FWD = 1597 70 95 09.98-09.00 *
Gasolina FWD = 1994 85 116 11.95-09.00 *
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2.0 AWD (GC8) (EJ201)
2.0 AWD (GC8) (EJ20E)
2.0 (GC8)

2.2

IMPREZA (GC) 08.92-09.01
1.5 (GC1)

1.61(GC3) (EJ16)
1.6 i AWD (GC4) (EJ16)
1.6 (GC3) (EJ161)
1.6 i AWD (GC4) (EJ161)
1.8 (GC5) (EJ18E)
1.81 AWD (GC6) (EJ18)
1.8 AWD (GC6) (EJ18E)
2.0i(GC7) (EJ20E)
2.0i AWD (GC8) (EJ201)
2.0i AWD (GC8) (EJ20E)
2.0i(GC7) (EJ201)
2.0i AWD (GC8) (EJ201)
2.2 GX

IMPREZA 11 (GG) 10.00-
1.6 (EJ161)

1.6 AWD (EJ161)
2.2

IMPREZA 1l (GD) 09.99-
1.6 AWD (GD5) (EJ161)

2.2

LEGACY I/ LIBERTY (BG) 02.94-12.99
1.8

1.8 ABS
2.0i(BG4) (EJ20 EMPI)
2.0i4WD (BG5) (EJ201)
2.0 4WD (BG5) (EJ20E)
2.2 4WD (BG7) (EJ22 EMPI)
2.2 4WD (BG7) (EJ22 EMPI)

LEGACY Il /LIBERTY (BD) 01.94-10.99
1.84WD (EJ1SE)

2.0i(BD4) (EJ20E)

2.0 4WD (BD5) (EJ201)
2.0 4WD (BD5) (EJ20E)
2.2 4WD (BD7) (EJ22 EMPI)
2.2 4WD (BD7) (EJ22 EMPI)

LEGACY Il /LIBERTY (BH) 10.98-08.03
2.0 AWD (BH5) (EJ201)

LEGACY Il / LIBERTY (BE) 10.98-08.03
2.0 AWD (BE5) (EJ201)

LEGACY /LIBERTY (BC, BF, BJ) 01.89-08.94
2.2GX

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD

FWD
4WD
FWD

4WD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD

4WD

FWD

1994
1994
1994
2212

1493
1597
1597
1597
1597
1820
1820
1820
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
2212

1597
1597
2212

1597
2212

1795
1795
1994
1994
1994
2212
2212

1820
1994
1994
1994
2212
2212

1994

1994

2195

85 115 12.95-12.00 *
85 115 12.95-12.00 *
92 125 09.98-09.00 *
97 132 11.95-08.98  *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
70 95 11.94-08.98  *

66 90 08.92-12.00 *
66 90 08.92-12.00 *
70 95 06.98-12.00 *
70 95 06.98-12.00 *
76 103 11.95-06.96  *
76 103 08.92-12.00  *
76 103 08.92-12.00  *
85 116 07.96-08.98  *
85 115 10.95-12.00  *
85 115 10.95-12.00 *
92 125 09.98-09.00  *
92 125 06.98-12.00  *
97 132 11.95-08.98  *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Compact car-C

Segment)
70 95 10.00-09.06  *

70 95 12.00-09.06  *
94 128 06.01-08.05 *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
70 95 12.00-06.09 *

94 128 06.01-08.05  *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Executive car-

E Segment)
76 103 02.94- *
76 103 02.94- *

85 116 09.94-11.98  *
85 116 09.94-11.98  *
85 116 09.94-11.98  *
94 128 02.94-12.98  *
96 131 06.96-11.98  *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
76 103 05.96-09.98 *

85 116 09.94-03.99  *
85 116 09.94-03.99  *
85 116 09.94-03.99  *
94 128 09.94-03.99  *
96 131 06.96-03.99  *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Executive car-

E Segment)
92 125 12.98-08.03  *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
92 125 04.99-08.03  *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Executive car-

E Segment)
01.89- *



